MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by: Janel Miller
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Email: MillerJ@missouri.edu
Telephone: 573-882-9379
Type of Aid Undergraduate Students
HCT $ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need Item (A) (B)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Pell Grants Need 40 4,898 $21,678,597
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need 112
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need 101,394 $1,101,171
TEACH Grants Non-Need-B 118 3 $11,208
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits Non-Need-B 119 356 $2,752,327
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA) Non-Need-B 125
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA) Non-Need-B 126
Other, Need-Based Need 121 45 $98,703
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 122 277 $610,925
Loans:
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need 72 6,672 $27,849,498
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans Non-Need-B 74 7,564 $27,417,270
Direct PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 76 2,701 $46,009,874
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need 90
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need 111
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need 110 106 $419,163
FFEL PLUS Loans Non-Need-B 70
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need 50
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans Non-Need-B 60
Other, Need-Based Need 123
Other, Non-Need-Based Non-Need-B 124

Graduate Students

HCT
©

132

132

2,819
630
69

25

$ Amount

(@)

$938
$1,710,876

$54,822
$1,675,797

$52,909,395
$8,276,242
$351,650
$44,800
$16,991

$186,396

Total
HCT
(E)

4,898

1,394
4
487
0
0
49
409

6,672
10,342
3,330
69
2
114

25

$ Amount
(F)

$21,678,597
$0
$1,101,171
$12,146
$4,463,203
$0
$0
$153,525
$2,286,722

$27,849,498
$80,326,665
$54,286,116
$351,650
$44,800
$436,154
$0
$0
$0
$0
$186,396



Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Access Missouri

A-Plus

GEAR-UP Scholarships

Higher Education Academic Scholarships (“Bright Flight")
Kids' Chance

Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship

Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship

Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant

Advanced Placement Incentive Grant

Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program
Vocational Rehabilitation

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Loans

Other, Need-Based

Other, Non-Need-Based

Subtotal

Institutional Matching Funds

Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources

Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants

Need-Based

Non-Need Based

Loans

Alternative Loan Programs

Other

Other

Subtotal

Need 245 4,195
Non-Need-B 243
Need 293
Non-Need-B  2402,035
Need 244
Need 261 4

Non-Need-B 270
Non-Need-B 260 2
Non-Need-B 283
Non-Need-B 284 2

Non-Need-B 2853
Need 281 101
Need 301
Non-Need-B 302 6

Need 303
Non-Need-B 304
5,819
310
Need 323 1

Non-Need-B 324 2,445

Non-Need-B 322 1,682

Non-Need-B 325
4,012

$7,423,302

$5,811,445
$13,670
$13,670
$1,000
$9,591

$596,591

$66,548

$13,935,817

$1,500
$10,892,409

$21,423,493

$32,317,402

23

14

65

440

117

554

$248,661

$77,263

$325,924

$4,330
$2,844,627

$1,329,129

$4,178,085

4,195

2,035

W N O N O b

123

20

5,877

2,877

1,798

4,557

$7,423,302
$0
$0
$5,811,445
$0
$13,670
$0
$13,670
$0
$1,000
$9,591
$845,252
$0
$143,811

$0

$0
$14,261,742

$0

$5,830
$13,737,036

$22,752,622

$0
$36,495,487



