MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED DHE14-1

Completed by:	Janel Miller
Institution:	University of Missouri-Columbia
Date Completed	10/8/2019
Reporting Period:	July 1, 2018 - June 30, 2019
Email:	MillerJ@missouri.edu
Telephone:	573-882-9379

Type of Aid		Under	graduate St	raduate Students Gr		raduate Students		Total	
			HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Iten	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants									
Pell Grants	Need	40	4,898	\$21,678,597			4,898	\$21,678,59	
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need		112				0	\$0	
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need		101,394	\$1,101,171			1,394	\$1,101,171	
ΓEACH Grants	Non-Need	-B 118	3 3	\$11,208	1	\$938	4	\$12,146	
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits	Non-Ne	ed-B 1	119 356	\$2,752,327	132	\$1,710,876	487	\$4,463,203	
Norkforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)	Non-Nee	d-B 1	25				0	\$0	
Frade Readjustment Act (TRA)	Non-Nee	d-B 12	26				0	\$0	
Other, Need-Based	Need	12	21 45	\$98,703	4	\$54,822	49	\$153,525	
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B 1	22 277	\$610,925	132	\$1,675,797	409	\$2,286,722	
Loans:									
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	7	72 6,672	\$27,849,498			6,672	\$27,849,498	
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans	Non-Nee	ed-B	74 7,564	\$27,417,270	2,819	\$52,909,395	10,342	\$80,326,66	
Direct PLUS Loans	Non-Need	l-B 76	3 2,701	\$46,009,874	630	\$8,276,242	3,330	\$54,286,110	
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need		90		69	\$351,650	69	\$351,650	
oans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need		111		2	\$44,800	2	\$44,800	
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	11	0 106	\$419,163	8	\$16,991	114	\$436,154	
FFEL PLUS Loans	Non-Need	l-B 70	)				0	\$0	
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	:	50				0	\$0	
Jnsubsidized Stafford Student Loans	Non-Ne	ed-B	60				0	\$0	
Other, Need-Based	Need	12	23				0	\$0	
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Nee	d-B 1	24		25	\$186,396	25	\$186,396	

5,371 16,092 \$11,877,245 \$107,192,110 3,063

4,908

\$41,715,033

\$89,519,876

8,434 20,998 \$53,592,278 \$196,711,98

Section C: Financial Aid Awarded from State of Missouri Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Access Missouri	Need	245 4	1,195	\$7,423,302			4,195	\$7,423,302
A-Plus	Non-Need-B	243					0	\$0
GEAR-UP Scholarships	Need	293					0	\$0
Higher Education Academic Scholarships ("Bright Flight")	Non-Need-	B 2402	2,035	\$5,811,445			2,035	\$5,811,445
Kids' Chance	Need	244					0	\$0
Marguerite Ross Barnett Scholarship	Need	261	4	\$13,670			4	\$13,670
Missouri Teacher Education Scholarship	Non-Need-	B 270					0	\$0
Public Service Officer/Employee's Child Survivor Grants	Non-Need	-B 260	2	\$13,670			2	\$13,670
Vietnam Veteran Survivor Grant	Non-Need-E	3 283					0	\$0
Advanced Placement Incentive Grant	Non-Need-	B 284	2	\$1,000			2	\$1,000
Minority and Underrepresented Environmental Literacy Program	Non-Need	d-B 28	53	\$9,591			3	\$9,591
Vocational Rehabilitation	Need	281	101	\$596,591	23	\$248,661	123	\$845,252
Other, Need-Based	Need	301					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-E	302	6	\$66,548	14	\$77,263	20	\$143,811
Loans								
Other, Need-Based	Need	303					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based	Non-Need-E	304					0	\$0
Subtotal		5	5,819	\$13,935,817	65	\$325,924	5,877	\$14,261,742
Institutional Matching Funds		310						\$0
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutional,								
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need-Based	Need	323	1	\$1,500	2	\$4,330	3	\$5,830
Non-Need Based	Non-Need-B	324 2	2.445	\$10,892,409	440	\$2,844,627	2,877	\$13,737,036
Loans		_	,	4.0,000,000		*=,=	,	. , ,
Alternative Loan Programs	Non-Need-B	322 1	.682	\$21,423,493	117	\$1,329,129	1,798	\$22,752,622
Other			,	<del>+</del>		ţ.,==,.=o	,	. , . ,
Other	Non-Need-B	325					0	\$0
Subtotal		4	1,012	\$32,317,402	554	\$4,178,085	4,557	\$36,495,487